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EDM FILTER CARTRIDGES

PL407-5-2
PL614-5
PL614-5-1
PL614-5-1A
PL614-5-2
PL614-5-2A
PL614-5-2P
PL614-5-3
PL614-5-5
PL614-5-6
PL614-5-16
PL614-5-16A
PL614-5-16C
PL614-3-20
PL614-5-20
PL614-5-20A
PL614-5-20C
PL614-5-26
PL614-5-44A
C718
F718-C
PL718-5FP
PL718-5-5A
PL718-5-14BP
C815-2
PL1011-5
PL1011-5-1
PL1012-5
PL1014
PL1014-3
PL1014-5
PL1014-5-1
PL1016-5
PL1214
PL1220-3
PL1220-5
PL1220-20
PL1220-5-1
PL1220-5-2
PL1312
PL1318-3
PL1318-5
PL1318-10
PL1318-5-1F
PL1318-5-1S
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2-1/8”

17-7/8”
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1-1/4”
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1-13/16”
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1-5/32”
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2-1/4”
1-7/8”
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7-1/2”
14-1/2”
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14-1/2“

14-5/16”
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14”
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12”
18”
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Vellumoid
Buna-N

Grommet
Grommet
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Grommet

Cork
Buna-N
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Cork
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Cork
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Vellumoid
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Steel
Steel
Steel
Plated
Steel
Steel
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Steel
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Steel
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Steel
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Plated
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Steel
Fiber
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Sock

Plated
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Sock
None
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PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC
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Epoxy
Epoxy

N/A
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC
N/A
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC
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PVC
PVC

EPOXY
EPOXY
EPOXY
EPOXY
EPOXY
EPOXY
EPOXY
EPOXY
EPOXY
EPOXY
EPOXY
EPOXY
EPOXY

Agietron
Japax Facet CH 57 EDM

Facet C44 (w/handle)
Facet C44P (w/handle)

Charmilles Agietron Facet C54 (w/handle)
Facet C54 & CH54PL (w/handle)

Sodick Charmilles Faces CH56PL (w/handle)
Japax

Japax Facet C744
Japax
Japax
Japax
Japax

Japax (w/handle) 3 micron
Edmas WF-8 (w/handle)

Japax (w/handle) water resistant paper
Japax (w/handle)

Deionoized Water Only
Epoxy Ends

Depth-Cotton Fiber
Clay (Fuller’s Earth) Oil Acid Removal

Charmilles Sodick Elox Excello Spartcatron
Sodic Eltee Pulsitron Spartcatron (w/handle)

Deionized Water Only
Depth-Cotton Fiber

Le Blond Makino (w/handle)
Le Blond Makino (w/handle)
Le Blond Makino (w/handle)
Elox CNC Mitsubishi Hitachi

Mitsubishi, 3 Micron
Mitsubishi (w/handle)

Mitsubishi Diafilpa (w/handle)
Brother-Racon

Hitachi
Mitsubishi 3 Micron

Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi Bi-Directional Flow
Elox - Fanuc

Elox - Fanuc, 3 Micron
Elox - Fanuc Flat Cover/Bottom

Elox - Fanuc, 10 Micron
Fanuc, Cone Cover/Flat Bottom
Sodick, Flat Cover/ Cone Bottom

Part Number Outside
Dia.

Inside
Dia.

Overall
Length Seal Core Outside

Body Bonding Comment

DESIGN SPECIFICATIONS

Protect your investment - Reduce costs with 
high quality replacement filter cartridges

• Designed for wire EDM (D.I. Water) and ram/sinker EDM (oil)
machines.  Meets or exceeds OEM specifications.

• High efficiency filtration for removal of harmful spark erosion
residue resulting in improved fluid flushing, cooling and
insulating properties.

• Reduce downtime and extend the life of your deionized water
or dielectric oil.

• Eliminate hot spots and arcing caused by contaminated
dielectric fluids.

• Water resistant paper is phenolic resin impregnated and
oven cured.
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	M-109_N-(MaxiDepth)
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